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Referee: Meshari Ali Al-Shamari

Date/time: 12.10.2019 19:40 AST
Stadium: Grand Hamad Stadium

1st assistant: Zahy Snaid Al-Shammari

2nd assistant: Ibrahim Mohammed Al Dosari

4th official: Masoud Mohammed Al-Qahtani

Al-Sailiya SC
21 Abdraman Mahamat Aziz GK
2 Hamad Mohammed Al-Abidi
4 Mostafa Mohamed Abdelha
Ihamid
6 Ghanem Haddaf Al-gahthani C
7 Abdulla Mohammed Al-marri
9 Abdulrahman Mohamed
Hussain
11 Abdulla Hussain Al-anzi
13 Ibrahim Majed Abdullmajed
23 Mohmad Mdether Rajeb
29 Mashaal Qassim Al-shammari
32 Fares Khled Azadi u23

99 Omar Fathi Al-zaza GK
5 Magdi Abdalla Musa
15 Mohamed Rabie Sakr u23
16 Mahir Yusuf Issa
20 George Kwesi
39 Nadir Belhadj
66 Abdul Rahman Nizha u23

Sami Shaaban Traboulsi
Amine Abdul Hamid Frikha
Waleed Sultan Al-Mannai
Mohammed Cumber Qamber
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6459

22916

14571
13891
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17980
13940
17971
18499

Match

report

Ooredoo Cup 19/20 B

Al-Sailiya SC -Qatar SC
0:4 (0:2)

Goals Y R

23

Round: 1
Match number: 5

S

Head

Age category: Seniors

Attendance:

Observer: Khaled Mamdouh Abdelrahman

Match commissioner: Ahmed Abdu
General coordinator: Hussain Ali Al

lla Alsayed
-Rumaihi

Venue press officer: Nasser Al-Muftah

Qatar SC
26 Mohammed Ghanem Ghanem
GK
4 Mousa Haroun Awdowah
6 Barrahma EImehdi
10 Sardor Rashidov
12 Nasir Peer Baksh u23
17 Khaled Ahmed Mahmoudi
18 Hamad Mansour Rajah
20 Eisa Ahmad Palangi u23
23 Abdenasser Elkhayati
33 Alejandro Jimena C
88 Kayke Rodrigues

31 Motasem Majed Albustami u23
GK
2 Mohamed Salim Al-rabiei

14 Muattaz Majed Bostami

22 Ibrahem Jamal Abdel Fattah
24 Abdulaziz Adel Ibrahim

25 Abdel Aziz Mitwali

34 Ali Mohamed Yahya u23

coach

Assistant coach
Team manager

Team

CONFIRMED Yousef Abdulrahman 12.10.2019 16:24:11 AST

official

Y R

Goals S

32366

4207
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32321
14714
13957
10403
18137
86184
83783
88478

21

84 43

2967 34

14105

6425
13094
23352
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15403

(4) 85
(12) 90
(18) 55
(23) 69
(20) 82

Wesam Rizik Odeh

Khaled Salih Algahtani
Mohammed Omar Saeed

CONFIRMED lhab Harfoush 12.10.2019 18:14:50 AST

Score 0:1 | 0:2 | 0:3 | 04
Scorer/Min 421/88[29(88]67] 6 |84 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Sailiya SC: 23 Mohmad Mdether Rajeb (23 - Stopping promising); Qatar SC: 88 Kayke Rodrigues (34 - Objection by word
and deed to the referee's decision); 6 Barrahma Elmehdi (43 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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PLAYED
Meshari Ali Al Shamari
13.10.2019 17:42:30 AST

Al-Sailiya SC - Qatar SC 0:4
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